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Song Title Artist Video Link
When I Say Jump Downchild Blues

Band
https://songwhip.com/downchildbluesband/when-i-sa
y-jump

Mississippi Woman,
Mississauga Man

Downchild Blues
Band

https://songwhip.com/downchildbluesband/mississippi
-woman-mississauga-man

Swing Low Sweet Cadillac Dutch Mason https://youtu.be/y9Da7m1-R5w

Polk Salad Annie Dutch Mason https://songwhip.com/dutchmason/polk-salad-annie

Bar-B-Q Morgan Davis https://songwhip.com/morgandavis/bar-b-q

Wha’ Do Dat Do-Dad-Do Morgan Davis https://songwhip.com/morgandavis/wha-do-dat-dodad
-do

Another Day Molly Johnson https://songwhip.com/molly-johnson/anotherday

Do Nothing Till You Hear
From Me

Molly Johnson https://songwhip.com/molly-johnson/do-nothing-til-yo
u-hear-from-me

Fall  From Grace Crystal Shawanda https://songwhip.com/crystalshawanda/fall-from-grace

Church House Blues Crystal Shawanda https://songwhip.com/crystalshawanda/church-house-
blues

Blues Weather Fathead https://songwhip.com/fathead2/bluesweather

First Class Riff Raff Fathead https://songwhip.com/fathead2/firstclassriffraff

6 String Lover Jack deKeyzer https://songwhip.com/jackdekeyzer/6-string-lover

Funk This Jack deKeyzer https://songwhip.com/jackdekeyzer/funk-this
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Hoy, Hoy, Hoy King Biscuit Boy https://songwhip.com/kingbiscuitboy/hoy-hoy-hoy

Now I’m  Good King Biscuit Boy https://songwhip.com/kingbiscuitboy/now-im-good

Personal Manager Powder Blues
Band

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=670-2Cn1iSs

What Have I Been Drinkin Powder Blues
Band

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Ne3lhNSGqxw
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